
Saturday | September 7, 2024

SPONSORED BY:

Office of Continuing Medical Education 

Division of Neurologgical Surgery

Franklin Wagner Jr. Endowed Lecture and Symposium:

SPINAL CORD INJURY
AND RESTORING 
FUNCTION

Betty Irene Moore Hall, UC Davis Health

2570 48th Street | Sacramento, CA 95817



FA C U LT Y C M E :   M A X I M U M  O F  5 . 0 0  

AMA PRA Category 1 CreditsTM

FEATURED SPEAKER



UC DAVIS FACULTY AND SPEAKERS

GUEST FACULTY

Michael G. Fehlings, M.D., Ph.D., FACS, FRCSC

Professor of Neurosurgery

Robert Campeau Family Foundation-Dr. CH Tator Chair in Brain and Spinal Cord Research
Vice Chairman (Research)

Co-Director Spine Program
Department of Surgery
University of Toronto







Senior Consultant Neurosurgeon and Clinician-Scientist
Krembil Brain Institute

Toronto Western Hospital
University Health Network

COURSE CHAIR AND CO-CHAIR

Kee Kim, M.D.
Chief, Spinal Neurosurgery

Professor, Department of Neurological Surgery
Co-Director, UC Davis Spine Center

David Brandman, M.D., Ph.D.

Assistant Professor Department of Neurological Surgery

 
David Copenhaver, M.D., M.P.H.
Chief, Division of Pain Medicine

Director, Cancer Pain Management & Supportive Care
Director, Pain Tele-Health Programs

Clinical Professor, Division of Pain Medicine
 

John Dorsett, M.D.
Clinical Professor, Department of Physical Medicine and 

Rehabilitation
 

Yashar Javidan, M.D.
Associate Professor, Department of Orthopaedic Surgery

Director, Spine Service Fellowship, Department of 
Orthopaedic

Surgery
 

Allan R. Martin, M.D., Ph.D., FRCSC

Assistant Professor, Complex Spine

Program Director, Neurosurgery
 

Karen Moxon, Ph.D.
Professor, Biomedical Engineering and Neurological 

Surgery


Rick Price, M.D., Ph.D.
Assistant Professor, Department of Neurological Surgery

 
Kia Shahlaie, M.D., Ph.D.

Chair, Department of Neurosurgery
Professor, Department of Neurological Surgery

 
Jeffrey Vitt, M.D.

Assistant Professor, Departments of Neurological Surgery 
and Neurology

Rex A.W. Marco, M.D.

Professor

Program Director, Spine Fellowship
Department of Orthopaedic Surgery and Oncology

UT Health Houston
McGovern Medical School




Chief Medical Ambassador

Christopher and Dana Reeve Foundation

Kawanaa Carter, M.D.

Volunteer Clinical Faculty

UC Davis Department of Neurological Surgery

Register at https://na.eventscloud.com/ereg/index.php?eventid=799370&

https://na.eventscloud.com/ereg/index.php?eventid=799370&


C M E :   M A X I M U M  O F  5 . 0 0  

AMA PRA Category 1 CreditsTMC O N F E R E N C E  I N F O R M AT I O N

The University of California, Davis, Health is accredited by the Accreditation Council for Continuing Medical 
Education (ACCME) to provide continuing medical education for physicians.

The University of California, Davis, Health designates this live activity for a maximum of 5 AMA PRA Category 1 
Credit(s)™. Physicians should claim only the credit commensurate with the extent of their participation in the 
activity.

Nurses
For the purpose of recertification, the American Nurses Credentialing Center (ANCC) accepts AMA PRA 
Category 1 Credit(s)™ issued by organizations accredited by the ACCME.

Physician Assistants
Physician Assistants may claim a maximum of 5 Category 1 credits for completing this activity. The National 
Commission on Certification of Physician Assistants (NCCPA) accepts AMA PRA Category 1 Credit™ from 
organizations accredited by ACCME or a recognized state medical society.

FOR CME QUESTIONS CONTACT:
UC Davis Office of Continuing Medical Education | CME@ucdavis.edu
 

ACCREDITATION STATEMENT



Online registration will end on August 23, 2024. Confirmation of registration will be sent after receipt of 
registration and payment.

Included in Registration: Digital access to conference resources, CME certificate.

Accepted Payment: Tuition may be paid by American Express, Discover, MasterCard or VISA. Cash is not 
accepted. UC Davis reserves the right to cancel this conference. In such a case, a full refund of tuition will be 
given.

Cancellation and Refund Policy: A refund less a $75 administrative fee will be allowed if requested in writing 
(by emailing events@ucdavis.edu) by August 7, 2024. No refunds will be provided after this date. 

Registration Link: https://na.eventscloud.com/ereg/index.php?eventid=799370&

FOR REGISTRATION QUESTIONS CONTACT:
UC Davis Conference and Event Services | events@ucdavis.edu

Tuition 



Physicians



Other Healthcare 
Professionals




Until August 7, 2024

$250

$150

August 7 - September 7*



$275





$175



CONFERENCE REGISTRATION



Franklin Wagner Jr., MD Endowed 
Lectureship and Symposium

September 7, 2024



Register at https://na.eventscloud.com/ereg/index.php?eventid=799370&

https://na.eventscloud.com/ereg/index.php?eventid=799370&


P R O G R A M C M E :   M A X I M U M  O F  5 . 0 0  

AMA PRA Category 1 CreditsTM

7:00 AM

7:40

8:30

8:45

9:00

9:15

9:30

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00 

1:00

1:15

1:30

1:45

2:00

2:45

2:55

3:00

Campus Tour (optional)

Breakfast and Time with Industry Supporters

Introduction and Welcome
Kee Kim, MD, Kia Shahlaie, MD, PhD, Kawanaa Carter, MD

SPINAL CORD INJURY AND UC DAVIS
UC Davis and Spinal Cord Injury Clinical Trials
Kee Kim, MD

Neuroimaging and Code Spinal Cord Injury
Allan Martin, MD, PhD, FRCSC

Q&A

FEATURED TALK #1
Spinal Cord Injury Update
Michael Fehlings, MD, PhD, FACS, FRCSC

Q&A

Coffee and Refreshments

CLINICAL MANAGEMENT OF SPINAL CORD INJURY
Spinal Cord Injury Patient Management
Jeffrey Vitt, MD

Spine Trauma and Surgery
Yashar Javidan, MD 

Spine Trauma and Minimally Invasive/AR Spine Surgery
Rick Price, MD, PhD

Spinal Cord Injury and Pain
David Copenhaver, MD, MPH

Q&A

Lunch and Time with Industry Supporters

Featured Speaker
Rex Marco, MD

NEUROMODULATION | NEURORESTORATIVE | REHABILITATION THERAPIES
Spinal Cord Injury and Neuromodulation Research
Karen Moxon, PhD

Spinal Cord Injury and Clinical Application of Neuromodulation
David Brandman, MD, PhD

Spinal Cord Injury and Rehab
John Dorsett, MD

Q&A

FEATURED TALK #2
Neurorestorative Therapies for Spinal Cord Injury
Michael Fehlings, MD, PhD, FACS, FRCSC

Q&A

Concluding Remarks
Kee Kim, MD and Kia Shahlaie, MD, PhD

Social Time

SATURDAY |  SEPTEMBER 7,  2024



Register at https://na.eventscloud.com/ereg/index.php?eventid=799370&

https://na.eventscloud.com/ereg/index.php?eventid=799370&

