

Franklin Wagner Jr. Endowed Lecture and Symposium:

SPINAL CORD INJURY AND RESTORING FUNCTION

Saturday | September 7, 2024

Betty Irene Moore Hall, UC Davis Health 2570 48th Street | Sacramento, CA 95817

SPONSORED BY:

Office of Continuing Medical Education Division of Neurologgical Surgery

CME: MAXIMUM OF 5.00 AMA PRA Category 1 Credits™

FEATURED SPEAKER

Michael G. Fehlings, M.D., Ph.D., FACS, FRCSC

Professor of Neurosurgery Robert Campeau Family Foundation-Dr. CH Tator Chair in Brain and Spinal Cord Research Vice Chairman (Research) Co-Director Spine Program Department of Surgery University of Toronto

> Senior Consultant Neurosurgeon and Clinician-Scientist Krembil Brain Institute Toronto Western Hospital University Health Network

COURSE CHAIR AND CO-CHAIR

Kee Kim, M.D.

Chief, Spinal Neurosurgery Professor, Department of Neurological Surgery Co-Director, UC Davis Spine Center

Kawanaa Carter, M.D.

Volunteer Clinical Faculty UC Davis Department of Neurological Surgery

UC DAVIS FACULTY AND SPEAKERS

David Brandman, M.D., Ph.D.

Assistant Professor Department of Neurological Surgery

David Copenhaver, M.D., M.P.H.

Chief, Division of Pain Medicine Director, Cancer Pain Management & Supportive Care Director, Pain Tele-Health Programs Clinical Professor, Division of Pain Medicine

John Dorsett, M.D.

Clinical Professor, Department of Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation

Yashar Javidan, M.D.

Associate Professor, Department of Orthopaedic Surgery Director, Spine Service Fellowship, Department of Orthopaedic Surgery

Allan R. Martin, M.D., Ph.D., FRCSC

Assistant Professor, Complex Spine Program Director, Neurosurgery

Karen Moxon, Ph.D.

Professor, Biomedical Engineering and Neurological Surgery

Rick Price, M.D., Ph.D.

Assistant Professor, Department of Neurological Surgery

Kia Shahlaie, M.D., Ph.D.

Chair, Department of Neurosurgery Professor, Department of Neurological Surgery

<u>**Jeffrey Vitt, M.D.**</u>
Assistant Professor, Departments of Neurological Surgery and Neurology

GUEST FACULTY

Rex A.W. Marco, M.D.

Professor Program Director, Spine Fellowship Department of Orthopaedic Surgery and Oncology UT Health Houston McGovern Medical School

Chief Medical Ambassador Christopher and Dana Reeve Foundation

CME: MAXIMUM OF 5.00

AMA PRA Category 1 Credits™



ACCREDITATION STATEMENT

Franklin Wagner Jr., MD Endowed Lectureship and Symposium September 7, 2024

The University of California, Davis, Health is accredited by the Accreditation Council for Continuing Medical Education (ACCME) to provide continuing medical education for physicians.

The University of California, Davis, Health designates this live activity for a maximum of 5 AMA PRA Category 1 $Credit(s)^{m}$. Physicians should claim only the credit commensurate with the extent of their participation in the activity.

Nurses

For the purpose of recertification, the American Nurses Credentialing Center (ANCC) accepts *AMA PRA Category 1 Credit(s)*™ issued by organizations accredited by the ACCME.

Physician Assistants

Physician Assistants may claim a maximum of 5 Category 1 credits for completing this activity. The National Commission on Certification of Physician Assistants (NCCPA) accepts *AMA PRA Category 1 Credit™* from organizations accredited by ACCME or a recognized state medical society.

FOR CME QUESTIONS CONTACT:

UC Davis Office of Continuing Medical Education | CME@ucdavis.edu

CONFERENCE REGISTRATION

<u>Tuition</u>	Until August 7, 2024	August 7 - September 7*
Physicians	\$250	\$275
Other Healthcare Professionals	\$150	\$175

Online registration will end on August 23, 2024. Confirmation of registration will be sent after receipt of registration and payment.

Included in Registration: Digital access to conference resources, CME certificate.

Accepted Payment: Tuition may be paid by American Express, Discover, MasterCard or VISA. Cash is not accepted. UC Davis reserves the right to cancel this conference. In such a case, a full refund of tuition will be given.

Cancellation and Refund Policy: A refund less a \$75 administrative fee will be allowed if requested in writing (by emailing events@ucdavis.edu) by August 7, 2024. No refunds will be provided after this date.

Registration Link: https://na.eventscloud.com/ereg/index.php?eventid=799370&

FOR REGISTRATION QUESTIONS CONTACT:

UC Davis Conference and Event Services | events@ucdavis.edu

SATURDAY | SEPTEMBER 7, 2024

7:00 AM	Campus Tour (optional)
7:40	Breakfast and Time with Industry Supporters
8:30	Introduction and Welcome Kee Kim, MD, Kia Shahlaie, MD, PhD, Kawanaa Carter, MD
8:45	SPINAL CORD INJURY AND UC DAVIS UC Davis and Spinal Cord Injury Clinical Trials Kee Kim, MD
9:00	Neuroimaging and Code Spinal Cord Injury Allan Martin, MD, PhD, FRCSC
9:15	Q&A
9:30	FEATURED TALK #1 Spinal Cord Injury Update Michael Fehlings, MD, PhD, FACS, FRCSC
10:15	Q&A
10:30	Coffee and Refreshments
10:45	CLINICAL MANAGEMENT OF SPINAL CORD INJURY Spinal Cord Injury Patient Management Jeffrey Vitt, MD
11:00	Spine Trauma and Surgery Yashar Javidan, MD
11:15	Spine Trauma and Minimally Invasive/AR Spine Surgery Rick Price, MD, PhD
11:30	Spinal Cord Injury and Pain David Copenhaver, MD, MPH
11:45	Q&A
12:00	Lunch and Time with Industry Supporters
	Featured Speaker Rex Marco, MD
1:00	NEUROMODULATION NEURORESTORATIVE REHABILITATION THERAPIES Spinal Cord Injury and Neuromodulation Research Karen Moxon, PhD
1:15	Spinal Cord Injury and Clinical Application of Neuromodulation <i>David Brandman, MD, PhD</i>
1:30	Spinal Cord Injury and Rehab John Dorsett, MD
1:45	Q&A
2:00	FEATURED TALK #2 Neurorestorative Therapies for Spinal Cord Injury Michael Fehlings, MD, PhD, FACS, FRCSC
2:45	Q&A
2:55	Concluding Remarks Kee Kim, MD and Kia Shahlaie, MD, PhD
3:00	Social Time